

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 518 of 2023

With

R/SECOND APPEAL NO. 78 of 2012

With

R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 413 of 2023

With

CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR DIRECTION) NO. 1 of 2024

In R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 413 of 2023

With

R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 378 of 2023

With

R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 340 of 2023

With

R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 337 of 2023

With

R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 20 of 2023

With

R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 451 of 2023

With

R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 230 of 2023

=====

HINABEN PARBATBHAI & ANR.

Versus

PRUTHVISINHJI JETHIJI CHAVADA & ANR.

=====

Appearance:

MR.D K.PUJ(3836) for the Applicant(s) No. 1,2

MR TEJAS P SATTA(3149) for the Opponent(s) No. 2

MR YASH H JOSHI(6495) for the Opponent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE SANJEEV J.THAKER

Date : 07/04/2025

COMMON ORAL ORDER

Stand over to 16.06.2025.

Interim relief, if any, granted earlier to continue till

then.

MAYA

(SANJEEV J.THAKER,J)