

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 230 of 2023

=====

DINESHKUMAR RAJENDRAPAL AGRAWAL

Versus

**THE AHMEDABAD MASKATI CLOTH DEALERS COOPERATIVE
SHOPS AND WAREHOUSES SOCIETY LIMITED**

=====

Appearance:

**THAKKAR AND PAHWA ADVOCATES(1357) for the Applicant(s) No. 1
NOTICE SERVED for the Opponent(s) No. 1**

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE SANJEEV J.THAKER

Date : 28/07/2025

ORAL ORDER

Stand over to 16.09.2025. Interim relief, if any, granted earlier
to continue till then.

JIGAR J RABARI

(SANJEEV J.THAKER,J)